
2020-21 Hartnell CCD Participatory Governance Effectiveness Survey - Student Affairs Council

1 / 21



2020-21 Hartnell CCD Participatory Governance Effectiveness Survey - Student Affairs Council

2 / 21

81.82% 9

9.09% 1

9.09% 1

0.00% 0

Q2 Agendas, minutes, and supporting materials were provided prior to the
council meetings.

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 11

# COMMENT DATE

1 Jacqueline does an amazing job. 3/18/2021 3:22 PM

2 Sometimes they were sent out the same day. 3/18/2021 3:20 PM

3 Thank you to Jacqueline Flores for organizing and providing all of the materials. 3/18/2021 3:20 PM
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63.64% 7

36.36% 4

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

Q3 The outcomes of each council meeting were clear from the agenda and
materials.

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 11

# COMMENT DATE

1 We usually discuss a topic of interest or timeliness, receive a presentation from a partnering
group or program, or review a document. The agenda and associated files are always well
organized.

3/18/2021 3:22 PM
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45.45% 5

54.55% 6

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

Q6 Follow-up action items and persons responsible were clearly
articulated.

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 11

# COMMENT DATE

1 Not very many action items in this council. 3/18/2021 3:20 PM
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60.00% 6

40.00% 4

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

Q8 Training related to governance activities and participation was effective.
Answered: 10 Skipped: 1

TOTAL 10

# COMMENT DATE

1 Carol Kimbrough is invited every year at the first meeting to give her very detailed presentation
regarding the governance system and expectations. The council also reviews the handbook at
every first meeting of the year.

3/18/2021 3:22 PM

2 Carol K. did a great job presenting information. 3/18/2021 3:21 PM

3 Thanks Carol and Romero 3/18/2021 3:21 PM
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63.64% 7

27.27% 3

9.09% 1

0.00% 0

Q10 Discussion and recommendations were data driven and supported by
evidence.

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 11

# COMMENT DATE

1 This seems to be more of a report-out group, not very many recommendations requested of
the group.

3/18/2021 3:25 PM

2 This is always very well done and helps guide with what a speaker is presenting. 3/18/2021 3:23 PM
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45.45% 5

45.45% 5

9.09% 1

0.00% 0

Q13 Decisions and recommendations were made only after adequate
discussion and review.

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 11

# COMMENT DATE

1 Again, the group entertains alot of presentations related to student affairs but not much
opportunity for decision making.

3/18/2021 3:26 PM

2 It is good that everything is considered and every possible outcome is thought out. 3/18/2021 3:25 PM
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63.64% 7

36.36% 4

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

Q14 I feel that my participation in governance was important and valuable
to the College.
Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 11

# COMMENT DATE

 There are no responses.  
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63.64% 7

36.36% 4

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

Q18 The council worked effectively towards fulfilling its purpose and
responsibilities.
Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 11

# COMMENT DATE

 There are no responses.  
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Q21 Use the space below to provide recommendations for improving the
effectiveness of the Council.

Answered: 3 Skipped: 8

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Would be good if we had a greater role in providing feedback before decisions are made, or
actually making suggestions that would result in student affairs changes.

3/18/2021 3:30 PM

2 We may want to have some discussion time for topics, people, and ideas that we would like to
bring to the council in the coming year. Perhaps a way to ask if certain things are appropriate,
if folks are interested in specific topics, or if sub-committee research is needed.

3/18/2021 3:25 PM

3 It would be useful to hear about decisions reached at CPC and shared with the Student Affairs
Council.

3/18/2021 3:24 PM


